Team Glock Mini Classifier Match - 2021-03-13

Match Results - PCC

Place
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Name No.

Tarasenko, Aleksandr
Ribokas, Donatas
Dabravolskas, Justinas
Menkeliinas, Tomas
Ivanauskas, Linas
Burneika, Arvydas
Lagunovas, Viktoras

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name No.

Jasaitis, Povilas
Mankus, Edvardas
AliSauskas, Rimantas
Okuney, Igor
Petkevicius, Mindaugas
Rysev, Viktor
BareiSis, Arturas
Cipkus, Zilvinas
Barauskas, Egidijus
Bivilis, Arvydas
Bykovas, Sergejus
Taujanskas, Tadas
Ulozas, Gytis
Vostrikov, Jaroslav
Samochinas, Aleksiejus
Dziaugys, Saulius
Pakénas, Vilius
Jasudis, Giedrius
Lungys, Darius
Jakaitis, Arvydas
Savickas, Petras
Gamulis, Andrius
Lenart, Rysard

Match Results - Production Optics

Name No.

Pleikys, Justinas
Biriukov, Dmitrij
Maziukas, Virmantas
Bartininkas, Tomas
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Match
Pts
442.3831
424.7125
411.3474
388.0630
387.0694
361.5907
282.3391

Match
Pts
416.9195
411.9199
406.8251
402.7086
399.4927
390.9081
354.7892
344.6996
337.1547
320.2503
303.1860
297.6705
266.1846
257.2019
256.8212
217.6004
215.5447
189.9012
170.1360
170.1280
161.2305
130.7198
94.1597
54.8231

Match
Pts
480.0000
417.7313
205.8368
179.9093
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100.0000 %
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